MERCRUISER [5.7L MIE GM 350%-8 1357 < E=HAUST MaMIFOLD AMD EXHALST ELBOW b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040307 THRU 0K.3393593 ()
DRAWING #1 Fa
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
i i 2 22 3315841 PLUG-PIFE (3/4-14) AR 2
B 3 27 33395 GASKET 2 3
4 10 B3ATEE|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/81N ] a2
5 27 BE0232| GASKET 2 [USE wWITH RISER KITS]
A 27 BB0233| GASKET 2 [STAMDARD COOLING)
___PEJ_’«W_"S@_#E_ 7 27 BE0Z31 | GASKET 2 [CLOSED COOLING)
a2 8169004 5|ELB O ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |1 [SEE DRAMWANG #1)
a2 3169004 7 |ELB O ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |1 [SEE DRAMWANG H2)
3 10 12244 | SCREMW [3/8-16 %1 1M.] 5
9 10 98534 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 2-5/16 M) 2
10 22 8069264 1 |ELE QW -DRAIM 2
NOTE: Wnen ardering 11 22 S0EE02A 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2
replacemant exhaust ris- 12 25 206609 QUAD RIMG 2
v e 13 19 805727 | CAP-RUBBER 2
the CoFect part. 14 54 815504220| CLAMP 2
The aiids are indicated 15 933204 7 EXHALUST RISER KIT 1 [3IN]
15 933224 5 EXHALST RISER KIT 1 [EIN]
16 22 3319841 PLUG-PIFE (3/4-14) 204
17 22 32802 1| PLUG-PIPE (1/8-27) 2
18 16 975200 STUD [3/8X 51N f USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER
18 16 34713 STUD [3/8X EB-1/21M) 2 USE “wITH 3 IM. RISER
18 16 2821738 STUD[3/8XBIN) g USE WITHE IM. RISER
18 16 11375 STUD [3/8X 9-3/8 M) 2 USE WITH E IM. RISER
19 12 46132 WASHER 10
20 11 46335 MWUT [3/8-24] g
- 27 B06E71496 | ENGIME OWERHALIL GASKET SE |1

A= CLOSED COOLING ONLY
B = USE WITH RISER KITS




